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Presidential Race

*The “Blue Wall”
 Negatives
 Significance



House Races

 Status of the House
 Republicans
 Democrats



Senate Races

 Status of the Senate
 Republicans
 Democrats



Significance of the Congressional
Races

Senate Leadership positions if
the Senate flip



NOAA FISHERIES Budget

Change in leadership
 Budget Numbers
 Noteworthy items in reports



PSMFC Funding

PSMFC Funding Lines

Regional Councils/Commissior
Councils/Commissions
IIFA
IJFA
Fisheries Data, Coll, Surv, Asse
Expand Stock Assessments
Surveys & Monitoring
Fish Information Networks
Salmon Mgmt
Pacific Coastal Salmon RF
Habitat Conservation/Restor
ESA Salmon
Pacific Salmon

Atlantic Salmon

35,975,000
33,470,000
2,505,000

163,251,000
73,749,000
24,503,000
22,080,000
27,462,000
58,000,000
42,650,000
68,501,000
62,338,000

6,163,000

FY 2016 Budget Req FY 2016 Omnibus

33,470,000
33,470,000

3,000,000
163,271,000

31,500,000
65,000,000
61,408,000
66,163,000
60,000,000

6,163,000

FY 2017 Budget Request

34,254,000

3,004,000
164,749,000

31,585,000
65,000,000
58,390,000
69,644,000
63,420,000

6,224,000

FY 2017 House CJS

34,250,000

3,000,000
164,749,000

35,500,000
65,000,000
55,854,000
69,724,000
63,500,000

6,224,000

FY 2017 Senate CJS

34,254,000

3,004,000
163,876,000

22,500,000
31,531,000
65,000,000
52,524,000
67,224,000
61,000,000

6,224,000



Dungeness Crab Management

* Quick recap

- Status of legisiation
«Snappered”

- What to do?



Federal Restoration and

Irrigation Mitigation Act
Reauthorization (“FRIMA”)

Program Elements
- Status of Legisliation



Aquatic Invasive Species Update

- WRDA Authorization
 Appropriation bills



Food Safety Modernization



