Washington DC Update

Brad Gilman Robertson, Monagle & Eastaugh

Presidential Race

- The "Blue Wall"
- Negatives
- Significance

House Races

- Status of the House
- Republicans
- Democrats

Senate Races

- Status of the Senate
- Republicans
- Democrats

Significance of the Congressional Races

Senate Leadership positions if the Senate flip

NOAA FISHERIES Budget

- Change in leadership
- Budget Numbers
- Noteworthy items in reports

PSMFC Funding

PSMFC Funding Lines	FY 2016 Budget Req	FY 2016 Omnibus	FY 2017 Budget Request	FY 2017 House CJS	FY 2017 Senate CJS
Regional Councils/Commissior	35,975,000	33,470,000	34,254,000	34,250,000	34,254,000
Councils/Commissions	33,470,000	33,470,000			
IJFA	2,505,000				
IJFA		3,000,000	3,004,000	3,000,000	3,004,000
Fisheries Data, Coll, Surv, Asse	163,251,000	163,271,000	164,749,000	164,749,000	163,876,000
Expand Stock Assessments	73,749,000				
Surveys & Monitoring	24,503,000				
Fish Information Networks	22,080,000				22,500,000
Salmon Mgmt	27,462,000	31,500,000	31,585,000	35,500,000	31,531,000
Pacific Coastal Salmon RF	58,000,000	65,000,000	65,000,000	65,000,000	65,000,000
Habitat Conservation/Restor	42,650,000	61,408,000	58,390,000	55,854,000	52,524,000
ESA Salmon	68,501,000	66,163,000	69,644,000	69,724,000	67,224,000
Pacific Salmon	62,338,000	60,000,000	63,420,000	63,500,000	61,000,000
Atlantic Salmon	6,163,000	6,163,000	6,224,000	6,224,000	6,224,000

Dungeness Crab Management

- Quick recap
- Status of legislation
- "Snappered"
- •What to do?

Federal Restoration and Irrigation Mitigation Act Reauthorization ("FRIMA")

- Program Elements
- Status of Legislation

Aquatic Invasive Species Update

- WRDA Authorization
- Appropriation bills

Food Safety Modernization